
Reeditions Capsule



Festival
(Sirène - Laque)

LOOK 1

Laque Graphite

Reeditions



Galanite
(Sirène - Graphite)

Lunaris
(Sirène - Graphite)

LaqueGraphite

LOOK 2

LaqueGraphite

Reeditions



LOOK 3

Milla
(Niko - Charbon)

Charbon Mastic

Reeditions



Blue
(Niko - Mastic)

Joan
(Niko - Mastic)

CharbonMastic

LOOK 4
Reeditions

CharbonMastic



Brera
(Surligné - Graphite / Blanc)

LOOK 5

Graphite / 
Blanc

Reeditions



Anatole
(Surligné - Graphite / Blanc)

Olanie
(Surligné - Graphite / Blanc)

LOOK 6
Reeditions

Graphite / 
Blanc

Graphite / 
Blanc



LOOK 7

Aquarelle
(Playa - Terracotta)

Terracotta

Reeditions



Malou
(Miami - Météorite)

Mouna
(Miami - Météorite)

Météorite

LOOK 8
Reeditions

Météorite



PRESS OFFICE FRANCE & SWITZERLAND
ERES
Hortense Bosset
166 boulevard Voltaire
75011 Paris
France
Tel. +33 1 40 32 44 88
h.bosset@eres.fr

  
PRESS OFFICE SPAIN
REPLICA
Malintzin Lobete
Gran Vía 22 Duplicado - 5°D
28013 Madrid
Spain
Tel. +34 677 454 292
malintzin.lobete@replica.es
 
 
PRESS OFFICE ITALY
KARLA OTTO
Roberta Girotti
Via Dell’Annunciata, 2
20121 Milano
Italy
Tel. +39 02 655 69 81
roberta.girotti@karlaotto.com
 
 
PRESS OFFICE USA & CANADA
CELINE KAPLAN PR
Céline Kaplan
41 East 11th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10003 
USA
Tel. +1 917 508 0234
celine@celinekaplanpr.com

PRESS OFFICE UK
THE COMMUNICATIONS STORE
Rachel Cragg
2 Kensington Square
London W8 5EP
United Kingdom
Tel. +44 20 3642 2970
rachel@tcs-uk.net
 
 
PRESS OFFICE GERMANY
NICOLE WEBER COMMUNICATIONS
Sarah Nogowski
Friedensallee 11
22765 Hamburg
Tel. +49 4 041 494 845
sarah.Nogowski@nicoleweber.de

PRESS OFFICE BENELUX
TAN DEM PRESS COMMUNICATION
Stefanie Bar
Avenue Brugmannlaan 77
1190 Brussels
Belgium
Tel. +32 2 347 28 85
stefanie.bar@tan-dem.be
 
 
PRESS OFFICE TURKEY
L’APPART PR
Stéphanie Goossens
Harbiye Mah Macka Cad Aziziye Palas N°20
K3 D3 Sisli Istanbul
Turkey
Tel. +90 212 240 34 57
stephanie@lappartpr.com
 

PRESS OFFICE RUSSIA
ERES c/o CHANEL
Natalia Merlet
23, bld. 3, Posledny Pereulok
Moscow 107045
Russia
Tel. +7 495 72113 54   
natalia.merlet@chanel-corp.com
 
 
PRESS OFFICE GREECE
Karmela Anastasiou
82, Vasilissis Sofias Avenue 
115 28 Athens
Greece
Tel. +30 2107756451
karmela@anastassioupr.com

PRESS OFFICE SINGAPORE
PARDON MY FRENCH
Sandra Cameron
Park House #04-25
21 Orchard boulevard
Singapore 248645
Singapore
Tel. +65-9199-9805
sandra@pardonmyfrenchpr.com 

PRESS OFFICE HONG KONG
Kim Bui Kollar
17 Magazine Gap Road #8B
Hong Kong, HK SAR
Tel. +852 9505-7719
o.kimbui@gmail.com

INTERNATIONAL VIP RELATIONS 
JORDANE C, INC.
Jordane Crantelle
4236 Mildred Avenue. 
Los Angeles, CA 90066
USA
Tel. +1 908 723 8263
Info@jordanecrantelle.com


